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| Contest Name
Donna

Mike Bear
Duane

Over 300 No More
Lucy 23

Ann

Ed Travis

rlang 4344

Ethan Thomas
Dockyrog

Shell

Dee

Carol

Princess Leia
Candi

Rosa

‘ Employee/Customer

Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Employee
Employee
Employee
Employee

Week 2 |
1/19/2018
% Loss4
2.63%
2.61%
2.52%
1.40%
0.91%
0.88%
0.78%
0.76%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
-0.20%
-1.30%
-1.57%



